Hot Shine Tire Coating (High Gloss) G138

[G13815]

UPC

GS1 Brick Code

Ingredients:

Chemicals of Concern

Ingredients

Methyl Acetate

Acetone

Dimethicone

Light Aromatic Hydrocarbons

Heptane, Branched, Cyclic and Linear

Carbon Dioxide

FRAGRANCE INGREDIENT

Benzyl Benzoate

FRAGRANCE INGREDIENT

Orange Oil

Details
Use and Form

Level of Disclosure

Level of Non-Fragrance Ingredients

Disclosure

Level of Fragrance Ingredients Disclosure

CAS Number

79-20-9

67-64-1

63148-62-9

64742-47-8

426260-76-6

124-38-9

Withheld as CBI

120-51-4

Withheld as CBI

8008-57-9

Function

Solvent

Solvent

Gloss Enhancer

Solvent

Solvent

Propellant

Fragrance Component

Fragrance Component

Fragrance Component

Fragrance Component



FRAGRANCE INGREDIENT Withheld as CBI Fragrance Component



