Hot Shine Tire Coating (High Gloss) G138 [G13815]

UPC

GS1 Brick Code



DetailsUse and Form

Level of Disclosure Level of Non-Fragrance Ingredients Disclosure

Level of Fragrance Ingredients Disclosure

Ingredients:

Chemicals of Concern	Ingredients	CAS Number	Function
	Methyl Acetate	79-20-9	Solvent
	Acetone	67-64-1	Solvent
	Dimethicone	63148-62-9	Gloss Enhancer
	Light Aromatic Hydrocarbons	64742-47-8	Solvent
	Heptane, Branched, Cyclic and Linear	426260-76-6	Solvent
	Carbon Dioxide	124-38-9	Propellant
	FRAGRANCE INGREDIENT	Withheld as CBI	Fragrance Component
	Benzyl Benzoate	120-51-4	Fragrance Component
	FRAGRANCE INGREDIENT	Withheld as CBI	Fragrance Component
	Orange Oil	8008-57-9	Fragrance Component

FRAGRANCE INGREDIENT Withheld as	CBI Fragrance Component
----------------------------------	-------------------------